Year 2 timetable 2024-2025

	
	8:35-9:00
	9.00-9.55


	9.55-10.10
	10.10-10.40


	10.40-11.30
	11.30-12.10
	12.10-1.00pm
	1.-1.45pm
	1.45-2pm


	2pm-2.45pm
	2.50-3

	Monday
	Morning Activity
	Spellings
Mastering Number Handwriting
	Break
	Guided Reading
	English 
	Maths
	Lunch
	My Happy Mind
1-1.20


	PE

1.20-2


	Break


	School Council
	Assembly

	Tuesday
	
	Spellings
Mastering Number

Handwriting
	
	Guided Reading
	English
	Maths
	
	History/Geography
	
	Computing


	Sports Assembly

	Wednesday
	
	Spellings
Mastering Number

Handwriting


	
	Guided Reading
	English 
	Maths
	
	Art/DT


	
	RE

	 Assembly

	Thursday
	
	Spellings
Mastering Number 

Handwriting


	
	Guided Reading
	English 
	Maths
	
	Science
	
	Music
	Class read

	Friday
	
	Spelling test 
Handwriting


	
	Guided Reading
	English 
	Maths
	
	PSHE

	PE

1.20-2.05


	
	Golden Time

	Commended Assembly


